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	PO Box 299 

Oberon NSW 

2787

ABN 98 107 506 208
	Version
	Author
	Reviewed 
	Reference

	
	
	A - Rev 0
	SM
	SEC/TM
	IM-005

	
	
	May - 2009

	
	
	Incident Reporting & Investigation

	Organisation:
	
	
	Phone/ Fax:
	

	Work crew:
	
	
	Incident Report No:
	

	Workplace:
	
	
	
	


Major Incident Reports must be Forwarded to the OTHR Safety Management Committee within 24 Hrs of the Incident occurring or becoming apparent. Subcontractors shall also use this form for investigation and reporting of incidents on works under contract. 
	1. Details of Incident: Reported to: ( Supervisor    ( Safety Co-ordinator   ( Other___________


	am/pm  ……./……../….……  
	Exact location of

 workplace
	


Time/Date of Incident

Incident Category
(  Fatality


(  Medical treatment Injury


(  Minor Incident

(  Lost time Injury

(  First aid Injury



(  No lost-time Injury
(  Environment


(  Major Incident



(  Property damage
(  Near Miss


(  Reportable Incident


( Category “A”
   ( Category “B”
	2. Details of Injured Person:    (  OTHR Member   (  OTHR Employee   (  Subcontractor


	Surname:

Occupation:
Work Crew:
Time Reported:
	
	Other Name(s)
Member Number
Immediate Supervisor
Time/Date left work
	

	
	
	
	                   D.O.B …./…../….

	
	
	
	

	
	                       am/pm ……/…../…..
	
	                am/pm ……/…../…..


	3. Details of Injury:    Assessment by:  ( First aider   (  Doctor   (  Hospital   (  Own Doctor 


Nature of Injury

Bodily Location

Mechanism of Injury

Agency of Injury
( 01 Fracture

( 01 Eye


( 01 Fall from height

( 01 Machinery/ fixed plant

( 03 Dislocation

( 02 Ear


( 02 Fall from same level

( 02 Mobile Plant

( 04 Sprain/Strain

( 03 Face

( 03 Striking against

( 03 Road Transport

( 06 Internal Injury
( 04 Head

( 05 Struck by


( 04 Other Transport
( 07 Amputation

( 05 Neck

( 06 Exposure to Noise

( 05 Powered tools/ equipment
( 08 Open wound

( 06 Back

( 08 Exposure to Pressure

( 06 Non-Powered hand tools

( 09 Superficial Injury
( 07 Trunk

( 09 Repetitive movement

( 07 Non-Powered Equipment

( 10 Bruising

( 08 Shoulders/ Arms
( 10 Other muscle loading

( 08 Chemicals

( 11 Foreign Body

( 09 Hands/Fingers
( 11 Contact with electricity
( 10 Other Materials/Substances

( 12 Burns

( 10 Hips/Legs

( 12 Exposure to heat/cold

( 11 Outdoor Environment

( 14 Poisoning/Toxic effect
( 11 Feet/Toes

( 14 Exposure to substances
( 12 Indoor Environment

( 15 Environmental effects
( 12 Internal Organs.
( 19 Excavation cave in.

( 13 Underground environment

( 16 Multiple injuries
( 98 Multiple locations
( 98 Other (give details)

( 98 Other (give details)
( 19 Other ( give details)
( 99 Unspecified

( 99  Water related

( 99 Unspecified agencies
	4. Names of Witnesses:       (attach copies of witness statements)


	1
	4

	2
	5

	3
	6

	5. Description of Incident:      (Provide details of What happened – Listing sequence of events?)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	6. What factors contributed to the incident?


Equipment Related?
(  Maintenance

(  Electrical Failure

(  Other (specify)___________________________
(  Design/Layout

(  Mechanical Failure 

_________________________________________
(  Operating Instructions
(  Tools


_________________________________________

Environment Related?
(  Housekeeping

(  Weather Conditions

(  Other (specify)___________________________

(  Environment

(  Lighting


_________________________________________

Human Element?
(  Instructions

(  Delayed Discovery

(  Procedure

(  Other (specify)________

(  Protective Equipment
(  Planning


(  Fatigue

______________________

(  Training/Experience
(  Supervision


(  Speeding/Hurrying
______________________
	7. Were any specific instructions given prior to the incident e.g. JSA, Toolbox ?

	

	

	

	

	

	


	8. Cause(s) contributing to the incident:

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	9. Facts relating to the Incident: (Information which is stated objectively and is verifiable)

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	


	10. Attach witness statements, photographs, diagrams, etc.    


All attachments must have the Incident Report Number marked in a prominent position and be securely attached to prevent accidental loss. Ensure that all attachments relevant to this report are listed on this page.
	     No:
	Description of Attachment:

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	

	6.
	

	7.
	

	8.
	

	9.
	

	10.
	

	11.
	

	12.
	

	13.
	

	14.
	

	15.
	

	16.
	

	17.
	

	18.
	

	19.
	

	20.
	


	11. Remedial Action plan:   (What actions are been put in place to prevent recurrence?).    


(  Change to Induction Training

( Change to Work Procedures

( Job Safety Analysis

(  Change to Ongoing Training

( Equipment Repair/Replacement

( Safety Alert

( Equipment Modifications

( Area Clean Up

( Other (give details)_____________________________________________________________________

	Specific Action Required
	Person Responsible
	Target Date
	Completed

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	Supervisor’s Name (Print)
	Signature
	Date Completed

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	


	12. Follow Up and Close Out:   

	Remedial Action Items Implemented?    (  Yes.  (file Report)    (   No.  (Give Reasons)

	

	

	

	

	

	(print) Name:                                   Signature:                               Date:


	13. Safety Management committee comment:   

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	

	(print) Name:                                   Signature:                               Date:

	(print) Name:                                   Signature:                               Date:

	(print) Name:                                   Signature:                               Date:


	Status of Investigation:
· Preliminary ……../……/…….

· Interim       ……../……./…….

· Complete    ……./……./……..
	Important Information:
When completed, this Incident Report is to be treated as a 

Confidential Document. The Report is only to be made available to

authorised personnel.
Original to be forwarded to the Safety Manager
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This document is uncontrolled when printed. See the OTHR website for the latest version.

